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
remodeled home is the one you've been looking for and a steal at this price. All offers will
be reviewed on 5/24.Get yours in now!
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121 Soledad Drive, Monterey 93940
Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $849,500 Status: Sold

Beds: 3 Sale Price:$850,000 MLS#: ML81751712
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date: 05/13/2019 DOM: 2
SqFt: 1,899 SqFt (Tax) COE Date: 06/07/2019 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 9,100 SqFt X St: Via Descanso
Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
High: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
Public:Fall in love with this 3 bedroom 2 bath single level home located on the sunny side
of the hill in the Monte Vista area and a 3 m inute drive to Del Monte Shopping Center. A
formal living room w/ oak floors and fireplace with gas heat insert is warm and inviting
and leads to a roomy kitchen with lots of cabinetry, a pleasant dining area, new 5 burner
gas range, stainless steel appliances, center island and granite countertops and under
counter lighting. Looking for room to entertain family and friends? The 460 SF great room
features a wet bar, storage closets and lots of windows and opens out to the sun deck,
patio, picnic pavilion and fenced yard. A separate 408 SF garage and work shop space
plus two driveways offer plenty of off street park ing for guests. A Paradise for families with
children and pets or a fabulous retreat for the couple who loves to entertain, garden and
enjoy the sunny side of the hill. This is a one owner home and has never been offered for
sale. Show and Sell!

429 Casanova Avenue, Monterey 93940
Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $849,500 Status: Sold

Beds: 3 Sale Price:$849,500 MLS#: ML81750238
Baths (F/P): 3 (3/0) List Date: 05/03/2019 DOM: 6
SqFt: 2,490 SqFt (Other) COE Date: 06/20/2019 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 5,500 SqFt X St: Branner
Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
High: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
Public:Spectacular gardener's paradise-many private enclosed patios-amazing
entertaining spaces. Built in approx 1889--as per Owner (assessor shows 1944) this
lovely, spacious home offers so many options-3 bdrms, 3 full baths. Come up the steps
in front & enter into a spacious liv room w/ high ceilings, gorgeous fireplace & dining area
options adjacent to a bright chef's k itchen w/ awesome vintage range & separate butler's
pantry. Off the k itchen is a large family room & office (could be formal dining rm? 2nd
master bdrm w/ walk-in closet/many possibles) The master suite is on this main floor &
includes a huge walk-in closet & gorgeous bathroom. There is an oversize 1 car garage w/
laundry. Lots of space, immaculate home--ready to move in! Separate building in back is
a workshop/storage unit.

9 Dunecrest Avenue, Monterey 93940
Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $845,000 Status: Sold

Beds: 3 Sale Price:$845,000 MLS#: ML81754472
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date: 05/31/2019 DOM: 1
SqFt: 1,546 SqFt (Tax) COE Date: 06/28/2019 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 3,485 SqFt X St: Beach Way
Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
High: Monterey High / Monterey Peninsula Unified
Public:Beach Living in Monterey, CA. --OCEAN VIEWS from this single level 3 bedroom, 2
bath home approx. 1500 sf +/- only 3 blocks to Del Monte Beach. Bring your imagination
and tool box to make this your ultimate Beach House with 1500 s.f, 1 car garage, open
concept living. Close proxim ity to Highway 1, shopping, restaurants, Fishermans Wharf
and more!

167 Seeno Street, Monterey 93940
Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $780,000 Status: Sold

Beds: 2 Sale Price:$820,000 MLS#: ML81755759
Baths (F/P): 2 (1/1) List Date: 06/07/2019 DOM: 8
SqFt: 1,320 SqFt (Tax) COE Date: 06/28/2019 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 5,355 SqFt X St: Watson or

Van Buren
Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
High: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
Public:At this legendary location in O ld Monterey is a 1954 original gem full of character.
Two bedrooms, one and one half bathrooms, 1320 sq.ft. of living space, atop a 5355
sq.ft. lot. Alluring ocean and bay views from living and family rooms. Solid hardwood
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